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Table 38.  Grain Storage Capacity:  2012 and 2007 
[For meaning of abbreviations and symbols, see introductory text.] 

Geographic area 

Grain storage capacity 
(see text) 

Farms with capacity by North 
American Industry 

Classification System 

Farms Bushels 
Average bushels 

per farm 
Crop production 

(111) 

Animal production 
and aquaculture 

(112) 

State Total 
 
Arizona ................................................................................................ 2012 
 2007 
 
Counties, 2012 
 
Apache ........................................................................................................  
Cochise .......................................................................................................  
Coconino .....................................................................................................  
Graham .......................................................................................................  
Greenlee .....................................................................................................  
La Paz .........................................................................................................  
Maricopa .....................................................................................................  
Mohave .......................................................................................................  
Navajo .........................................................................................................  
Pima ............................................................................................................  
 
Pinal ............................................................................................................  
Santa Cruz ..................................................................................................  
Yavapai .......................................................................................................  
Yuma ...........................................................................................................  

 
 

152 
94 

 
 
 

3 
40 

3 
7 
7 
2 

36 
4 

18 
13 

 
5 
2 

10 
2 

 
 

5,023,834 
3,023,063 

 
 
 

728 
2,839,871 

2,727 
85,636 

214,001 
(D) 

565,198 
691 

6,694 
1,708 

 
1,240,145 

(D) 
2,838 

(D) 

 
 

33,052 
32,160 

 
 
 

243 
70,997 

909 
12,234 
30,572 

(D) 
15,700 

173 
372 
131 

 
248,029 

(D) 
284 
(D) 

 
 

50 
36 

 
 
 

2 
19 

- 
6 
4 
- 

11 
- 
2 
1 

 
2 
1 
- 
2 

 
 

102 
58 

 
 
 

1 
21 

3 
1 
3 
2 

25 
4 

16 
12 

 
3 
1 

10 
- 

 1
 2007 data may not include storage capacity for pulse crops. 

 
 
Table 39.  Commodities Raised and Delivered Under Production Contracts:  2012 
[For meaning of abbreviations and symbols, see introductory text.] 

Geographic area Farms Number Geographic area Farms Number 

CUSTOM FED CATTLE SHIPPED DIRECTLY 
 FOR SLAUGHTER (SEE TEXT) 
 
State Total 
 
Arizona ......................................................................................  
 
Counties 
 
Pinal ..........................................................................................  
 
GRAINS AND OILSEEDS 
 
State Total 
 
Arizona ......................................................................................  
 
Counties 
 
Yuma .........................................................................................  

 
 
 
 
 

2 
 
 
 

2 
 
 
 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

1 

 
 
 
 
 

(D) 
 
 
 

(D) 
 
 
 
 
 

(X) 
 
 
 

(X) 

VEGETABLES, MELONS, POTATOES, AND 
 SWEET POTATOES 
 
State Total 
 
Arizona ....................................................................................  
 
Counties 
 
La Paz .....................................................................................  
Maricopa .................................................................................  
Yuma .......................................................................................  

 
 
 
 
 

15 
 
 
 

1 
1 

13 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 
 
 
 
 

(X) 
 
 
 

(X) 
(X) 
(X) 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  


